May 22 2024 (19:46) India Rail Info 1

Parli Vaijnath - Akola Passenger Special (UnReserved)/07600 - Pass - SCR
PRLI/Parli Vaijnath to CWI/Chondi
2h 44m - 126 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PRLI |Parli Vaijnath 13:15 1 |1 0 107 SCR
2 UKH |[Ukhali 13:21 13:22 im (0 |1 11 149 |405 |SCR
3 |WDN |Vadgaon Nila 13:24 13:25 Tm (1 |1 16 |56 |398 [SCR
4 |GNH |Gangakher 13:40 13:41 m (1 |1 30 |- 381 |SCR
5 DNDI |Dhondi 13:44 13:45 im |1 |1 43 |10 |403 [SCR
6 PKNS [Pokharni Narasimha 14:09 14:10 Tm |1 1 47 99 (417 |SCR
7 |SNGR [Sanganapur 14:14 14:15 Tm (1 |1 53 |49 [420 |SCR
8 PBN [ParbhaniJunction 14:28 14:30 2m (2 |1 64 |66 |412 |SCR
9 PI1Z Pingli 14:39 14:40 Tm (1 |1 74 |42 |403 |SCR
10 (MQL |Mirkhal 14:49 14:50 m (1 |1 80 |21 [405 |SCR
11 |PAU |Purna Junction 15:25 15:30 5m |0 |1 92 66 (382 |SCR
12 |MRV |Marsul 15:39 15:40 Tm |1 1 102 |53 (409 |SCR
13 |BMF |Basmat 15:54 15:55 im (1 |1 115 |- 391 |SCR
14 |CWI |Chondi 15:59 16:00 m (1 |1 126 |78 |145 [SCR
15 [JUNX |Junona Halt 16:04 16:05 Tm (1 |1 131 |102 |429 [SCR
16 |SIF Sirli 16:09 16:10 m |1 |1 138 |55 |461 [SCR
17 |PNSD |Pangra Shinde 16:14 16:15 im |1 |1 141 [19 |449 [SCR
18 |BLC |Bolda 16:29 16:30 m (1 |1 146 |52 |439 [SCR
19 |NDPR |Nandapur 16:39 16:40 Tm (1 |1 154 |48 |434 [SCR
20 |KNJJ |Kanjara 16:44 16:45 Tm |1 1 157 [100 {433 |SCR
21 |DNE |Dhamni 16:49 16:50 Tm (1 |1 163 |19 |441 |SCR
22 |HNL |Hingoli Deccan 17:19 17:20 m |1,2 |1 173 |57 |466 [SCR
23 |NVLN |Navalgaon 17:29 17:30 im |1 |1 181 |56 |476 [SCR
24 |MLSU |Malsailu 17:39 17:40 m (1 |1 190 |140 |534 [SCR
25 |KNRG |Kanhargaon Naka 17:44 17:45 m |1 |1 199 |75 |497 [SCR
26 |KKG |Kekatumar 17:54 17:55 Tm |1 1 210 (19 |504 |SCR
27 |WHM |Washim 18:28 18:30 2m |1 |1 221 |68 [554 |SCR
28 |KXX Kata Road 18:39 18:40 m |1 |1 231 |85 [525 |SCR
29 |JUK  |Jaulka 18:49 18:50 im |1 |1 244 |69 |[471 |SCR
30 |AMW |Amanwadi 18:59 19:00 Tm |1 1 254 |82 |420 |SCR
31 |LHD |Lohagad 19:09 19:10 m |1 |1 266 |85 (358 |SCR
32 |BSQ |Barsi Takli 19:19 19:20 m (1 |1 279 |80 [319 |SCR
33 [SVW  |Shivni Shivapur 19:29 19:30 Tm (1 |1 291 |6 317 |SCR
34 |AK Akola Junction 21:05 56 |1 300 |- 598 [CR

May 22 2024 (19:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



